PERIOD 0

PERIOD 1

PERIOD 2

PERIOD 3

PERIOD 4

PERIOD 5

PERIOD 6

PERIOD 7

PERIOD 8

PERIOD 9

THE FREDERICK DOUGLASS ACADEMY

A CoLLEceE PREPARATORY ScHoolL
AYISHA FULLERTON, PRINCIPAL

2020-2021 BELL SCHEDULE

08:15 - 08:45

08:45 -09:39

09:39 - 10:25

10:25-11:11

11:11 -11:57

11:57 —12:43

12:43 - 01:29

01:29 - 02:15

02:15-02:35

02:35-03:05

30 MINS

54 MINS

46 MINS

46 MINS

46 MINS

46 MINS

46 MINS

46 MINS

20 MINS

30 MINS

Teacher Common Planning Time —
NO STUDENTS IN ATTENDANCE

LUNCH will be served in
classrooms during this period

LUNCH will be served in
classrooms during this period

LUNCH will be served in
classrooms during this period

Teacher Office Hours — BY
APPOINTMENT ONLY

Teacher Prep. Time — No
Students in Attendance

2581 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL JR. BLVD. - NY, NY 10039 - 212-491-4107 - (F) 212-491-4414 - WWW.FDA1.0RG



