

THE FREDERICK DOUGLASS ACADEMY A COLLEGE PREPARATORY SCHOOL

AYISHA FULLERTON, PRINCIPAL

2020-2021 BELL SCHEDULE

PERIOD 0	08:15 - 08:45	30 MINS	Teacher Common Planning Time – NO STUDENTS IN ATTENDANCE
PERIOD 1	<mark>08:45</mark> - 09:39	54 MINS	
PERIOD 2	09:39 – 10:25	46 MINS	
PERIOD 3	10:25 - 11:11	46 MINS	
2		$P \doteq c$	
PERIOD 4	11:11 –11:57	46 MINS	LUNCH will be served in
			classrooms during this period
PERIOD 5	11:57 – 12:43	46 MINS	LUNCH will be served in
			classrooms during this period
PERIOD 6	12:43 - 01:29	46 MINS	LUNCH will be served in
			classrooms during this period
PERIOD 7	01:29 - 02:15	46 MINS	
PERIOD 8	02:15 - 02:35	20 MINS	Teacher Office Hours – BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
PERIOD 9	02:35 - 03:05	30 MINS	Teacher Prep. Time – No
			Students in Attendance